
Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Bad Hop/Al Philippus Guido Locati 93 HOA
Viking/Ferguson Cody Noul 93 RU
AMCORP Richard Hodge 92 3RD
Bad Hop/Al Philippus John Jed Davis 91
Avesis Vison Rusty Rice 90
Whit Runion Eric Bernal 90
Viking/Ferguson Chasity Park 89
AMCORP Daniel Scott 89
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Cody Williams 88
Christianson Plumbing Mike 88
Viking/Ferguson Stephen Anderson 87
Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Dr.Bryan Dunn 87
Aetna HealthCare Andrew P 87
San Antonio Local Roofers Tyler Steeb 87
Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Kyle Lindsey 86
Pepsi Dean Fischer 85
Colin Blair/Avnet Bryan McCandless 85
Whit Runion Jesse Piggott 84
Little Ceasers Pizza Scott Brighwell 83
Jaime Denton William Lee 83
Pepsi Daniel Earnest 82
Pepsi Dan Higginbothom 82
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Terry Carrier 81
Aetna HealthCare Capt Crunch 81
Blue Cross Blue Shield Bryant Hamstra 81
Little Ceasers Pizza Colby Sample 81
Little Ceasers Pizza Adam Dunn 81
Fire House Subs M Satcher 81
Clear Channel Chris Roberts 81
Amegy Bank Tony Vasquez 81
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Glen McWilliams 81
Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Josh Mass 80



Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Ken Hayens 79
Ken Haynes Dr. Matt Hendley 79
Aetna HealthCare Jeramy 79
The Standard Insurance Ronnie Best 79
Little Ceasers Pizza Paul English 79
Danny Earl Morgan Norris 79
Pepsi Glen Salazar 79
Whit Runion Whit Runion 79
Met Life David Burnet 78
AMCORP Erik Buenaflor 78
Fire House Subs A Gibbs 78
Amegy Bank Greg Gastone 78
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Jeremy VanAusdall 78
Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Mike Swientek 78
Neal Leonard Eric Daloise 78
The Standard Insurance Stephen Prior 77
Jaime Denton Eric Richards 77
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Hank Shear 77
Brian Edwards Rich Evens 77
Christianson Plumbing Trey 77
Little Ceasers Pizza John Storm 76
Fire House Subs Keith Haycraft 76
Christianson Plumbing Brayden 76
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Jeff Hardin 75
Blue Cross Blue Shield Rudy Sotelo 75
Little Ceasers Pizza Garth Long 75
Little Ceasers Pizza James Sample 75
Pepsi Matt Ticken 75
K Love Eng. Jose Cantu 75
Viking/Ferguson David Bradshaw 74
Little Ceasers Pizza Dustin Beaudoin 74
Freshmark Corporation Jim Frank 74



Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Team Ranchhand Bobby Gumpp 74
Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Pat Carrier 73
Ken Haynes Barney Randol 73
Bruce Johnson Jake Walters 73
Little Ceasers Pizza Tom White 73
Jaime Denton Brian Barrick 73
Pepsi Chris Hetrick 73
Brian Lewis Danny Pape 73
Roma Foods Doug Rice 73
Little Ceasers Pizza Steve Sample 72
Pepsi Ruben Moncivaiz 72
Pepsi Rob Grejeda 72
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 72
Football Dad?? Dustin Jones 72
Ken Haynes Dr.Larry Benavides 71
Met Life Trey Epps 71
Little Ceasers Pizza Aaron Saylor 71
Fire House Subs Jeff Satcher 71
Neal Leonard Wes Zimmerman 71
Team Ranchhand Pat Lane 71
Danny Earl Donnie Laurence 70
Aetna HealthCare David C 68
Aetna HealthCare Albert G 68
Met Life Steve Carnes 68
Danny Earl Danny Earl 68
Neal Leonard Josh Bates 68
San Antonio Local Roofers Ronald Clark 67
Danny Earl Glen Snoga 67
Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Chris Bowe 66
Colin Blair/Avnet Rob Wilburn 66
Freshmark Corporation Francisco Leo 65
Brian Edwards Derek Ethridge 65



Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Colin Blair/Avnet Kevin Anderson 65
San Antonio Local Roofers Gregory Clark 64
Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Dave Wilcox 64
Christianson Plumbing Laura 64
AMCORP Art Knox 63
Neal Leonard Roger Camarillo 63
Blue Cross Blue Shield Todd Trecka 62
Team Ranchhand Austin John 62
Bruce Johnson Bruce Johnson 60
Jaime Denton Bruce MacDougall 60
Brian Edwards Brian Edwards 60
Professional Plumbing Chris Lutton 59
Roma Foods Marcus Garcia 59
Professional Plumbing Ben Drew 59
The Standard Insurance Donnie Kelly 58
Frost Bank John Ferguson 58
Frost Bank Brannon Kroll 58
Whit Runion Derek Bernal 58
Professional Plumbing Paul Biasiolli 58
Brian Edwards Glenn Winship 57
Team Ranchhand Ryan Freisenhaughn 57
Aetna HealthCare Leorard D 56
Bruce Johnson JJ Trevino 56
Football Dad?? Brandon Sedillo 56
Frost Bank David Oglesby 55
Aetna HealthCare Oscar P 53
Freshmark Corporation James Santoy 53
Brian Lewis Frank Delgado 53
Roma Foods Mike Collins 53
Avesis Vison Paul Ratner 52
Bruce Johnson Jamie Denton 52
K Love Eng. David Wieder 51



Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Amegy Bank Gerry Lebron 49
Freshmark Corporation Boby Boyd 48
Football Dad?? Michael McAuliffee 48
Met Life Randy Vanstory 47
Colin Blair/Avnet Collin Blair 47
Ken Haynes Jeff Bourgeois 45
Avesis Vison Lori Rice 44
Brian Lewis Daniel Ribbenterop 43
Whit Runion Steven Nihipali 43
Aetna HealthCare Anthony 42
Brian Lewis Curt Oswald 39
Amegy Bank Dean Carsello 38
Avesis Vison Tamra Ratner 34
Football Dad?? Tina Cruz 33
San Antonio Local Roofers Hovatio Blake 32
Professional Plumbing Adrianna 17
Little Ceasers Pizza Michael Sepn 8



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Viking/Ferguson Stephen Anderson 87
Viking/Ferguson David Bradshaw 74
Viking/Ferguson Cody Noul 93
Viking/Ferguson Chasity Park 89

343
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Terry Carrier 81
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Guido Locati 93
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Jeff Hardin 75
Bad Hop/Al Philippus John Jed Davis 91

340
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Jeremy VanAusdall 78
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Cody Williams 88
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Hank Shear 77
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Glen McWilliams 81

324
AMCORP Erik Buenaflor 78
AMCORP Richard Hodge 92
AMCORP Daniel Scott 89
AMCORP Art Knox 63

322
Pepsi Daniel Earnest 82
Pepsi Dean Fischer 85
Pepsi Rob Grejeda 72
Pepsi Dan Higginbothom 82

321
Whit Runion Whit Runion 79
Whit Runion Eric Bernal 90
Whit Runion Derek Bernal 58
Whit Runion Jesse Piggott 84

311
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TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Kyle Lindsey 86
Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Dave Wilcox 64
Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Mike Swientek 78
Michael Edwras Custom Cabinets/K    Josh Mass 80

308
Fire House Subs Keith Haycraft 76
Fire House Subs Jeff Satcher 71
Fire House Subs M Satcher 81
Fire House Subs A Gibbs 78

306
Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Ken Hayens 79
Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Pat Carrier 73
Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Chris Bowe 66
Santa Rosa Children's Hospital Dr.Bryan Dunn 87

305
Christianson Plumbing Mike 88
Christianson Plumbing Trey 77
Christianson Plumbing Laura 64
Christianson Plumbing Brayden 76

305
Little Ceasers Pizza Aaron Saylor 71
Little Ceasers Pizza Adam Dunn 81
Little Ceasers Pizza Garth Long 75
Little Ceasers Pizza John Storm 76

303
Pepsi Matt Ticken 75
Pepsi Glen Salazar 79
Pepsi Ruben Moncivaiz 72
Pepsi Chris Hetrick 73

299



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Little Ceasers Pizza James Sample 75
Little Ceasers Pizza Steve Sample 72
Little Ceasers Pizza Tom White 73
Little Ceasers Pizza Dustin Beaudoin 74

294
Jaime Denton William Lee 83
Jaime Denton Brian Barrick 73
Jaime Denton Eric Richards 77
Jaime Denton Bruce MacDougall 60

293
Danny Earl Danny Earl 68
Danny Earl Donnie Laurence 70
Danny Earl Morgan Norris 79
Danny Earl Glen Snoga 67

284
Neal Leonard Eric Daloise 78
Neal Leonard Roger Camarillo 63
Neal Leonard Josh Bates 68
Neal Leonard Wes Zimmerman 71

280
Aetna HealthCare Jeramy 79
Aetna HealthCare Albert G 68
Aetna HealthCare Anthony 42
Aetna HealthCare Andrew P 87

276
Ken Haynes Dr.Larry Benavides 71
Ken Haynes Dr. Matt Hendley 79
Ken Haynes Jeff Bourgeois 45
Ken Haynes Barney Randol 73

268



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Team Ranchhand Austin John 62
Team Ranchhand Ryan Freisenhaughn 57
Team Ranchhand Pat Lane 71
Team Ranchhand Bobby Gumpp 74

264
Met Life Steve Carnes 68
Met Life Randy Vanstory 47
Met Life David Burnet 78
Met Life Trey Epps 71

264
Colin Blair/Avnet Kevin Anderson 65
Colin Blair/Avnet Rob Wilburn 66
Colin Blair/Avnet Bryan McCandless 85
Colin Blair/Avnet Collin Blair 47

263
Brian Edwards Brian Edwards 60
Brian Edwards Glenn Winship 57
Brian Edwards Derek Ethridge 65
Brian Edwards Rich Evens 77

259
Aetna HealthCare Capt Crunch 81
Aetna HealthCare Oscar P 53
Aetna HealthCare Leorard D 56
Aetna HealthCare David C 68

258
Little Ceasers Pizza Michael Sepn 8
Little Ceasers Pizza Paul English 79
Little Ceasers Pizza Scott Brighwell 83
Little Ceasers Pizza Colby Sample 81

251



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

San Antonio Local Roofers Gregory Clark 64
San Antonio Local Roofers Tyler Steeb 87
San Antonio Local Roofers Ronald Clark 67
San Antonio Local Roofers Hovatio Blake 32

250
Amegy Bank Gerry Lebron 49
Amegy Bank Dean Carsello 38
Amegy Bank Tony Vasquez 81
Amegy Bank Greg Gastone 78

246
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 72
Frost Bank John Ferguson 58
Frost Bank Brannon Kroll 58
Frost Bank David Oglesby 55

243
Bruce Johnson Bruce Johnson 60
Bruce Johnson Jamie Denton 52
Bruce Johnson Jake Walters 73
Bruce Johnson JJ Trevino 56

241
Freshmark Corporation Jim Frank 74
Freshmark Corporation James Santoy 53
Freshmark Corporation Francisco Leo 65
Freshmark Corporation Boby Boyd 48

240
Avesis Vison Rusty Rice 90
Avesis Vison Lori Rice 44
Avesis Vison Paul Ratner 52
Avesis Vison Tamra Ratner 34

220
Blue Cross Blue Shield Rudy Sotelo 75
Blue Cross Blue Shield Bryant Hamstra 81
Blue Cross Blue Shield Todd Trecka 62

218



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

The Standard Insurance Ronnie Best 79
The Standard Insurance Stephen Prior 77
The Standard Insurance Donnie Kelly 58

214
Football Dad?? Tina Cruz 33
Football Dad?? Michael McAuliffee 48
Football Dad?? Dustin Jones 72
Football Dad?? Brandon Sedillo 56

209
Brian Lewis Danny Pape 73
Brian Lewis Curt Oswald 39
Brian Lewis Daniel Ribbenterop 43
Brian Lewis Frank Delgado 53

208
Professional Plumbing Paul Biasiolli 58
Professional Plumbing Chris Lutton 59
Professional Plumbing Ben Drew 59
Professional Plumbing Adrianna 17

193
Roma Foods Marcus Garcia 59
Roma Foods Mike Collins 53
Roma Foods Doug Rice 73

185
K Love Eng. Jose Cantu 75
K Love Eng. David Wieder 51

126



Company First Last Score Award
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Guido Locati 93 HOA
Viking/Ferguson Cody Noul 93 RU
AMCORP Richard Hodge 92 3RD

Company First Last Score Award
Viking/Ferguson Stephen Anderson 87
Viking/Ferguson David Bradshaw 74
Viking/Ferguson Cody Noul 93
Viking/Ferguson Chasity Park 89

343

Bad Hop/Al Philippus Terry Carrier 81
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Guido Locati 93
Bad Hop/Al Philippus Jeff Hardin 75
Bad Hop/Al Philippus John Jed Davis 91

340

Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Jeremy VanAusdall 78
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Cody Williams 88
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Hank Shear 77
Lindsey Schlepp/Power House Glen McWilliams 81

324

Team RU

Team 3rd

Team

Individual

Team CH


	Individual
	Team
	Awards

